
Bus Stop Locations For FOOD_21 PACKAGE 21 ALLEN ES PM

East Aurora School District 131

12:18 pm

GARAGE BATAVIA BUS GARAGE

12:45 pm

ARRIVE EAHS (Door 30)

12:50 pm

ORIGIN EAHS (Door 30)

12:54 pm

START ALLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

1:01 pm

(stop) SIMMS ST @ S SUMNER AVE

1:05 pm

(stop) 5TH AVE @ SPICEBUSH LN

1:06 pm

STOP KAUTZ RD @ FOXTAIL DR

1:08 pm

STOP WESTRIDGE DR @ FESCUE DR

1:10 pm

(stop) CLARENDON LN @NATURE MEADOW PARK WALK

1:13 pm

STOP WESTRIDGE PL @NATURE MEADOW PARK ENTRANCE

1:16 pm

(stop) BLUESTEM CIR @ WATERFORD DR

1:17 pm

(stop) WATERFORD DR @ ALEXANDRIA LN

1:17 pm

(stop) WATERFORD DR @ WALNUT PARK LN

1:20 pm

(stop) WALCOTT RD@LEASING OFFICE

1:20 pm

(stop) 2153 WALCOTT RD

1:22 pm

STOP WATERFORD DR @ FOX POINTE DR

1:27 pm

(stop) PARK DR @ KIMBERLY LN

1:32 pm

STOP DIETERICH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

1:36 pm

(stop) S SPENCER ST @ SIMMS ST

1:37 pm

(stop) SIMMS ST @ 5TH ST

1:39 pm

(stop) ASHLAND AVE @ LEBANON ST

1:42 pm

(stop) S LINCOLN AVE @ MARSCH AVE

1:51 pm

(stop) EA DISTRICT 131 SSC

1:53 pm

(stop) S SPENCER ST @ 5TH AVE

1:57 pm

(stop) S LOUCKS ST @ SUMMIT AVE

1:58 pm

(stop) BEAUPRE ELEMENTARY PARKING LOT

2:00 pm

(stop) GRAND BLVD @ N LOUCKS ST

2:05 pm

STOP N Farnsworth Ave @ Cosmos Family Dental Ent

2:09 pm

STOP FELTEN RD @ SHEFFER RD

2:12 pm

STOP STEPHEN ST @ WESTBURY LN

2:16 pm

STOP SHEFFER RD @ TOLLVIEW AVE

2:20 pm

STOP RECKINGER RD @ MCCLURE RD

2:24 pm

STOP CEDARWOOD APARTMENTS ENTRANCE



Bus Stop Locations For FOOD_21 PACKAGE 21 ALLEN ES PM

East Aurora School District 131

2:37 pm

STOP ALLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:46 pm

END EAHS (Door 30)

3:17 pm

GARAGE BATAVIA BUS GARAGE


